
16:00

17:00

16:00

15:00

14:00

13:00

16:0012:00

11:00

10:00

09:00

16:00

22:00

21:00

20:00

19:00

18:00

Meet the Grads
Bar Marquee

Oxford Tour
Main Lodge

College Tour
Main Lodge

Welcome Brunch
MCR/Garden

Punting
Main Lodge

Anti-racism session
Auditorium

Brunch
MCR/Garden

Board Games
MCR Building

Tea and Croquet
St Giles House

SJC Fresher’s Week 2023
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday SundaySundaySaturdayTime

Wine and Cheese
MCR Building

LBGTQ Karaoke
Main Lodge

Intercollegiate Tour
Main Lodge College Inductions

Auditorium

OU Fresher’s Fair
Main Lodge

College Bar Crawl
Main Lodge

Oxford Pub Crawl
Main Lodge

Scavenger hunt
Main Lodge

Cocktail Party
MCR Building

First Formal
MCR and Hall

Alcohol Served

Family friendly

Weather-dependent

Ticketed

*  Open to all grads
*  Open to all grads

New Grads Breakfast
Hall ***8-9am***

Personal stories
MCR/Garden

Parents and Carers’
Tea
MCR

Yoga
Garden/Garden Quad

Women’s Tour
and Tea

Main Lodge/MCR

Parkrun
Main Lodge


