

SJG Fresher's Week 2023





		*							
Time	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
09:00			New Grads Breakfast Hall ***8-9am***					Y** Parkrun 🐣 Main Lodge	
10:00	Oxford Tour	Welcome Brunch	Punting					Brunch	Y** Yoga <a>Garden/Garden Quad
11:00	Main Lodge ★★	MCR/Garden Υ∗¥	Main Lodge			OU Fresher's Fair Main Lodge	Parents and Carers' Tea MCR	MCR/Garden	
12:00							ΛΥ ₩ MGR		
13:00									
14:00	College Tour			Intercollegiate Tour	College Inductions	Personal stories		Tea and Croquet	
15:00	Main Lodge ★**		Women's Tour	Main Lodge	Auditorium	MCR/Garden		St Giles House	
16:00			and Tea Main Lodge/MCR						
17:00			YrY @					Scavenger hunt Main Lodge	
18:00			Anti-racism session Auditorium						
19:00									
20:00			Meet the Grads	L DOTO Marcoka		College Bar Crawl Main Lodge	Board Games MCR Building		First Formal
21:00		Wine and Cheese MCR Building	Bar Marquee	LBGTQ Karaoke Main Lodge	Oxford Pub Crawl Main Lodge	Ť	Y **	Cocktail Party MCR Building	MCR and Hall * Open to all grads
22:00		Ť		*	Ť			* Open to all grads	*